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RECO Checklist: 08-31-2011 09:58:09

SYSTEM

Wed Aug 31 09:58:09 2011

STATUS

CGener al

CHL at 2K

Burt File ready
Call in lists upd
Li st of cavities
Wal k- Thru Punch L
Verify tunnel mag
MO St abl e and Rea
SRF Commi ssi oni ng
FSD CGol d Masks Up

Not
Not
Not
Not

Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready

On Hold

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready

Mat Wi ght
Okay

Vasi | auski s
Cooper

M chaud

N. W1 son
T. Pl awski
Dr ury/ Coope
Ri ch Wi ght

7493/ 51
7208

Li kely need to phase everything

PEPPo
Magnet s
Trins
5MeV Di pol e
Bul k Supplies
Di agnosti cs
BPMs
Vi ewer s/ Caner a
Tar get Ladder
Scrapers
Apertures/ Cup
Det ect or
Positron Annihil a
Fi ber Array
Pol ari met er
Vacuuni Val ves
Vacuum
Val ves

Whod/ August
Br oeker
Wood

Cel haar
G anes
Franci s
Del aCruz
Del aCruz
Del aCruz
Franci s
G anes
G anes
G anes
G anes
G anes
Gonzal es
Lauze

7081/ 71
5305
7081
5016
7097
7528
7029
7029
7029
7528
7097
7097
7097
7097
7097
7198
7186

12CGeV Specific

Sof t war e Code

RF Systens

DC Systens

Di agnostic System
RF Zone SL23

LLRF

HPRF

Kj el dsen
Lahti

H ggi ns
Kj el dsen
Cooper
Hovat er
Ki mber

7066
7272
7411
7066
5129
7685
5145

None
None
None

None
Power
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Cryonodul e Hookup Not Ready Cooper 5129 None
RF Zone SL24 Not Ready Cooper 5129
LLRF Not Ready Hovat er 7685 None
HPRF Not Ready Ki mber 5145 Power
Cryonodul e Hookup Not Ready Cooper 5129 None
RF Zone SL25 Not Ready Cooper 5129
LLRF Not Ready Hovat er 7685 None
HPRF Not Ready Ki mber 5145 Power
Cryonodul e Hookup Not Ready Cooper 5129 None
SRF comm ssi oni ng Not Ready Drury 7493
C100-1 Not Ready Drury 7493 Power
Cl100-2 Not Ready Drury 7493 Power
R100 Not Ready Drury 7493 Power
Vacuum Mechani cal Not Ready Heckman 6251
Li nacs Not Ready Mar bl e 6024 None
Arcs Not Ready Mar bl e 6024 None
Vacuum El ectri cal Not Ready CGonzal es 7198
Li nacs Not Ready Geenfield 7229 None
Arcs Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
LCW Syst em Not Ready
Facilities Manage Not Ready Celia Whitl 6299
Installation Not Ready C. Witlatc 6299 None
Pressure Test Not Ready C. Witlatc 6299 None
System Circul atin Not Ready Carroll Jon 7672 None
Water quality Not Ready Carroll Jon 7672 None
Val ves and Hoses Not Ready Neil W1 son 7265
Magnet s Not Ready Wei hl 6114 None
Magnet Power Supp Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
RF Not Ready Cooper 5129 None
I nj ector Not Ready Adder | ey 7200 None
Magnet s Not Ready David Green 7138
LCW Restoration P  Not Ready W son 7265 None
Aci d Fl ushi ng? On Hol d Tayl or 7287 None May not be required
I H sign off On Hol d Bill Rainey 7898 None Li kely not required
Magnet Power Supp Not Ready Mer z 5836
LCW Restoration P Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
Acid Fl ushi ng? On Hol d Tayl or 7287 None May not be required
I H sign off On Hol d Bill Rainey 7898 None Li kel y not required
RF Not Ready Cooper 5129
LCW Restoration P  Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
Aci d Fl ushi ng? On Hol d Tayl or 7287 None May not be required

I H sign off On Hol d Bill Rainey 7898 None Li kely not required
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I nj ect or Not Ready Lauze 7186
LCW Restoration P Not Ready Adder | ey 7200 None
Acid Fl ushi ng? On Hol d Tayl or 7287 None May not be required
I H sign off On Hol d Bill Rainey 7898 None Li kely not required

Prerequisites for 6GeV  Not Ready

Wat er Ski ds Not Ready Cooper 5129
Chopper/ Buncher Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
Capture Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
BSY Not Ready Neil WIson 7265 None Not required for RFOps

MO & Distribution Not Ready Nel son 7185
Drive Line Tenper Not Ready Wbodwor t h 6389 None
MCC Equi prent Not Ready Pl awski 6072 None
NL Equi prent Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
SL Equi pment Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
Drivel i ne Bal ance Not Ready W ssmann 7319 None

Prerequisites for GV Not Ready

Magnet system ver Not Ready Wbod 7081
Verify Cable Torq M nor |ss Wbod 7081 None 1-8 EARC remain
Verify Wring M nor |ss Wbod 7081 None 10-16 WARC renain
Hi pot Di pol e Magn Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
Verify Earth Leak Not Ready Whod 7081 None
Verify Klixon Cir M nor Iss Wbod 7081 None 10-16 WARC and 1-8 EARC renains
Verify Ground Fau Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
Verify Shunt Inte Not Ready  Wod 7081 None
Verify Polarity M nor |ss Wod 7081 None 9-16 WARC and 2- 8EARC remmi ns
Power Supplies Not Ready Wbod 7081 Power

Prerequisites for 6GeV  Not Ready

System Verificati Not Ready Gar za 7257
W2/ WL Super muxes Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
BPM Cabling in AR Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
W2/ W Vacuuni Val v Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Mb6 (noved to new Not Ready Musson 7441 None
SL23- 25 Vaccum sy Not Ready Greenfield 7229 None
SL23- 25 Cool Down Not Ready Stitts 7132 None
SL23-25 Heater co Not Ready Gar za 7257 None
Hal | Line Dunp I/ Not Ready Gar za 7257 Beam P



Per sonne
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Al ar m Handl er

APERTURE
BCM
BEAMDUMVP
BLM

BPMVG
CRYO
DEMPOW
GUN

| OCS
LASER
MAGNETS
Vo)

RF

RFSEP
SAFETY
VACUUM

Sof t war e

LLAPPS
ACC ioc’s
CHL ioc's
Hall ioc's
HLAPPS
CA Gat eway
CA Naneserver
W CC

Current Lock Serv

Art ++

EDM

CDEV Nameser ver
CMLOG Server

Pl CCS

Saver

Hyst Ar ea

MyaVi ewer

Al ar m Handl er
Lock Dat abase

I nj ect or
Nort h Linac

Saf ety Syste
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Not Ready
Ready
Ready
Not Ready
Ready
Not Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Not Ready
Not Ready
Not Ready
Ready
Not Ready
Not Ready
Not Ready
Not Ready

Kazi m

Al lison
Gonzal es/ Jo
Adans

Fr anci s/ Col
Mat Wi ght
Suhring/Cre
Poel ker
Cunbi a
Hansknecht
Wood

Musson
Cooper

W ssmann
Adans/ W&l ch
Heckman

Kj el dsen
Kj el dson
Kj el dson
Kj el dson
Joyce
Brian Bevin
Wl liam Lu
WIlliam Lu
Joyce
Joyce

Bevi ns
Bevi ns
Bevi ns
WIlliam Lu
WIlliam Lu
Joyce
Joyce
Joyce
Joyce

Robert son
Robert son

5624
5231
7198/ 76
7240
7528/ 59
7722
7670/ 59
7357
5839
7096
7081
7441
5129
7319
7240/ 72
6251
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Sout h Li nac Not Ready Robert son 7285 Beam P
BSY Not Ready Rober t son 7285 Beam P
Hal | s Not Ready Robert son 7285 Beam P
Appropriate | ocks Not Ready Wbod/ Cooper 7081/51 None
Functional Tests Not Ready Robert son 7285 Beam P
Jumper s Renoved Not Ready Robert son 7285 None
CDH Not Ready Robert son 7285 None
Beam t o 500keV Dunp Not Ready
Pol ari zed Source Not Ready Granes 7097
Val ves in Renpte Not Ready Hansknecht 7096 None
Hut Tenperature C Not Ready Hansknecht 7096 None
Lasers Not Ready Hansknecht 7096 None
Laser RF Not Ready Miusson 7441 None
Warm RF Not Ready Cooper 5129
Amplifiers Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
BunchLengt h Not Ready Hovat er 7685 Beam P
Phase Monitor Sys On Hol d Pl awski 6072 None Back in ??2?2?2?22??22?2?2??7
Choppers Not Ready W ssnmann 7319 None
Buncher Not Ready W ssmann 7319 None
Pr e- Buncher Not Ready W ssmann 7319 None
Capture Not Ready Cooper 5129 Power
Wat er Ski ds Not Ready Mount s 5303 None
VWarm RF Optim zed Not Ready Kazi m 5624 Beam P
Di agnosti cs Not Ready Gonzal es 7198
Inj/NL 30Hz Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Beam Sync Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Vi ewer s Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None
Val ves Not Ready Conzal es 7198 None
Vacuum Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Har ps Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 Beam P
BPMs Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
30Hz Sync Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
30Hz FFB Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Apertures & FC s Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Il toV Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Pi co Anpneters Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
I nj ector Tenperat Not Ready W ndham 7324 None
Radi ati on Checkl i Not Ready Ham ette 7219
I njector Checklis Not Ready Dave Hanl et 7219 None
Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081
Trins Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None

Helicity Not Ready G anes 7097 None
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Earths Correction Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None
Machi ne Protectio Not Ready Lauze 7186

Injector Interloc Not Ready Adans 7240 None

BLM System Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None

FSD Ready Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None
Control s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839

CAMAC Not Ready Stitts 7132 None

ioc’s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None

Net wor k Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
HLAPPS Not Ready Joyce 5350

VST Not Ready Keesee 7635 None

I nj ector Steering Not Ready Joyce 5350 None

Mul ti Harp Not Ready Joyce 5350 None
LLAPPS Not Ready Kj el dsen 7066

Injector ioc's Not Ready Kj el dsen 7066 None

Beam to 5MeV Dunp Not Ready

Cryogeni cs Not Ready Mat Wight 7722

Stabl e 2K operati Not Ready Mat Wight 7722 None
Di agnosti cs Not Ready CGonzal es 7198

Vi ewer s Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None

Val ves Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None

Vacuum Not Ready Conzal es 7198 None

Har ps Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 Beam P

BPNs Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P

30Hz Sync Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None

30Hz FFB Not Ready Franci s 7528 None

FC2 Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Cold RF Not Ready Cooper 5129

I NO2 Not Ready Cooper 5129 Power
Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081

Trins Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None
Machi ne Protectio Not Ready Wi ght 7208

BLM System Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None

FSD Ready Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None
Control s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839

CAMAC Not Ready Stitts 7132 None

ioc’'s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None

Net wor k Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
HLAPPS Not Ready Joyce 5350

Bunchl engt h Not Ready Joyce 5350 None
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Beamto In-1ine Dunp Not Ready
Cold RF Not Ready Cooper 5129
I NO3 Not Ready Cooper 5129 Power
| NO4 Not Ready Cooper 5129 Power
Di agnosti cs Not Ready Gonzal es 7198
Vi ewer s Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None
Val ves Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Vacuum Not Ready Gonzal es 7198 None
Har ps Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 Beam P
I nj ector BCM Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None
BPMs Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
30Hz Sync Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
30Hz FFB Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Radi ati on Checkl i Not Ready
North Linac Check Not Ready Ham ette 7219 None
Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081
0LO7 Spectromneter Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
Trins Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None
Dunps Not Ready CGonzal es 7198
In-1ine Not Ready Gonzal es 7198 None
0LO7 Spectroneter Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Machi ne Protectio Not Ready Adans 7240
BLM System Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None
FSD Ready Not Ready Ri ch Wight 7208 None
Control s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839
CAMAC Not Ready Stitts 7132 None
ioc’'s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
Net wor k Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
HLAPPS Not Ready Joyce 5350
BEM Not Ready Sl om nski 6030 None
LEM Not Ready Sl om nski 6030 None
O bit Locks Not Ready Joyce 5350 None
Ener gy Locks Not Ready Joyce 5350 None

Beam t o BSY Dump (1lpas Not Ready

Warm RF Not Ready Cooper 5129
| OT RF Separators Not Ready W ssnmann 7319 None
Solid State Anpli Not Ready Wbodwor t h 6389 None
Cold RF & Tool s Not Ready Cooper 5129
North Linac Not Ready Cooper 5129 Power
Sout h Li nac Not Ready Cooper 5129 Power
LEM Not Ready Sl om nski 6030 Beam P

MOMOD Not Ready Ti ef enback 7430 Beam P
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Econi m zer Not Ready Adans 7240 Power
AC Moni t or Not Ready Merz/ Creel 5836/59 None
Power Demand Moni Not Ready Adans 7240 None
Pt une On Hol d Mount s/ Coop 5303/51 None Har dwar e/ Sof tware Interface |ssues
Tri m UP/ Down Not Ready Mount s/ Coop 5303/51 Power
Di agnosti cs Not Ready Conzal es 7198
Vi ewer s Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None
Arc Val ves Not Ready Gonzal es 7198 None
Linac Valves - In Not Ready Heckman 6251 Power
Arc Vacuum Not Ready Conzal es 7198 None
Li nac Vacuum I ncl Not Ready Greenfield 6275 None
Har ps Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 Beam P
BPMs Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
SLMs Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 Beam P
BCMVs Not Ready Al lison 5231 None
Beam Scr api ng Mon On Hol d Al lison 5231 Beam P
Beam Loss Account Not Ready Al lison 5231 None
30Hz FFB Not Ready Franci s 7528 None
Vb, 6 Not Ready Musson 7441 Beam P
Hal | FFB Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
30Hz Sync Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081
Trinms Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None
Box Supplies Not Ready Wbod 7081 Power
Shunt s Not Ready Whod 7081 Power
Shunt Status Chas Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None
Shunt Adders Not Ready Br oeker 5305 Power
FFB - Position Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
Tenp. Monitoring Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
Radi ati on Checkl i Not Ready Ham ette 7219
Sout h Li nac Check Not Ready Ham ette 7219 None
BSY Checkl i st Not Ready Ham ette 7219 None
Dunps Not Ready CGonzal es 7198
Tune-up dunps (In Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
BSY Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Machi ne Protectio Not Ready Adans 7240
BLM System Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None
FSD Ready Not Ready Rich Wight 7208 None
Control s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839
CAMAC Not Ready Stitts 7132 None
ioc’s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
Net wor k Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
LLAPPS Not Ready Kj el dsen 7066

NORTH LINAC ioc’s Not Ready Kj el dsen 7066 None
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SOUTH LINAC ioc’s
EAST ARC ioc’s
WEST ARC ioc’s
BSY ioc’'s

BPM Communi cati on

HLAPPS

Kr est

FOPT

Cour ant Snyder
Aut ost eer

SRKnobs

DoglLeg Adj ust nent
Dogl eg Cal cul at or
LEM

to BSY (nultipass
agnostics

Vi ewer s

Val ves

Vacuum

Har ps

BPMs

Magnet s

Box Supplies
Shunt s

Shunt Status Chas
Shunt Adders

MPS

Beam

BLMs
FSD Ready

to Hall A

Sof t war e

D

LLAPPS
HLAPPS
agnostics
Vi ewer s

Val ves
Vacuum

Har ps

BPMs
Calorimter
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Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready

Kj el dsen
Kj el dsen
Kj el dsen
Kj el dsen
Kj el dsen
Joyce
Joyce
Sl om nsk
Joyce
Joyce
Joyce
Joyce
Joyce
Sl om nsk

Conzal es
Del aCruz
CGonzal es
Gonzal es
Del aCruz
Franci s
Wood
Wood
Wood

Br oeker
Br oeker
Wi ght

Ri ch Wi ght
Rich Wi ght

Bi ckl ey

Kj el dsen
Joyce
CGonzal es
Del aCruz
Gonzal es
Gonzal es
Del aCruz
Franci s

Fr eyber ger

7066
7066
7066
7066
7066
5350
5350
6030
5350
5350
5350
5350
5350
6030

None
None

None
None
None
Beam P
Beam P
None
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Radi ati on Checkl i Not Ready Ham ette 7219
Hal | A Checkli st Not Ready Ham ette 7219 None
Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081
Trins Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None
Box Supplies Not Ready Br oeker 5305 Power
Moel | er Quads Not Ready Wbod 7081 None
Conpton Dipole PS Not Ready Whod 7081 None
9t h Di pol e Mapper Not Ready Gonzal es/H 7198/ 74 None
MPS Not Ready Lauze 7186
| on Chanbers Not Ready Mel Washing 6243 Beam P
Fast Raster Not Ready Wi ght 7028 None
Di f fuser Not Ready Wi ght 7028 None
Tar get Movenent Not Ready Wi ght 7028 None
Conpton El ectron Not Ready Wi ght 7208 None
Moel | er Tar get Not Ready Wi ght 7208 None
BLMs Not Ready Wi ght 7208 None
Tune BLA Cavity Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None
BLA Not Ready Al lison 5231 None
FSD Ready Not Ready Wi ght 7208 None
Control s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839
CAMAC Not Ready Stitts 7132 None
ioc’'s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
Net wor k Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
Dunp Not Ready Conzal es 7198
H gh Power Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Targets Not Ready
Tar get Not Ready None
Beamto Hall B Not Ready
Sof t war e Not Ready Bi ckl ey 7347
LLAPPS Not Ready Kj el dsen 7066 None
HLAPPS Not Ready Joyce 5350 None
Di agnosti cs Not Ready Gonzal es 7198
Vi ewer s Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 None
Val ves Not Ready Conzal es 7198 None
Vacuum Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None
Har ps Not Ready Del aCruz 7029 Beam P
2C21 & 2C24 Harp Not Ready Tilles 7566 None
BPMs Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
nAnp BPMs Not Ready Col e 5920 Beam P
Radi ati on Checkl i Not Ready Ham ette 7219
Hal I B Checkli st Not Ready Ham ette 7219 None

Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081
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Trins Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None

Box Supplies Not Ready Br oeker 5305 Power
MPS Not Ready Lauze 7186

BLA Not Ready Al lison 5231 None

FSD Ready Not Ready Wi ght 7208 None
Control s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839

CAMAC Not Ready Stitts 7132 None

ioc’s Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None

Net wor k Not Ready Cunbi a 5839 None
Dunp Not Ready Tiles 7566

Far aday Cup Not Ready Tilles 7566 None

Tagger Dunp Not Ready Tilles 7566 None
Targets Not Ready

HDI CE Ready Not Ready None

Beamto Hall C Not Ready

Sof t war e Not Ready Bi ckl ey 7347

LLAPPS Not Ready Kj el dsen 7066 None

HLAPPS Not Ready Joyce 5350 None
Di agnosti cs Not Ready CGonzal es 7198

OrR Not Ready Del acruz 7029 Beam P

Vi ewer s Not Ready Del acruz 7029 None

Val ves Not Ready Conzal es 7198 None

Vacuum Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None

Har ps Not Ready Del acruz 7029 Beam P

BPMs Not Ready Franci s 7528 Beam P
Radi ati on Checkl i Not Ready Ham ette 7219

Hal I C Checkli st Not Ready Ham ette 7219 None
Magnet s Not Ready Wbod 7081

Trins Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None

Conpton Trims Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None

Conpt on Power Sup Not Ready Br oeker 5305 None

Mol | er Quads Not Ready Beauf ai t 7131 None

Arc String Power Not Ready Br oeker 5305 Power
MPS Not Ready Lauze 7186

| on Chanbers Not Ready Wi ght 7208 None

Conpton El ectron Not Ready Beauf ai t 7131 None

Tungston Plug H2O Not Ready Beauf ai t 7131 None

Exit wi ndow H20 f Not Ready Beauf ai t 7131 None

Rast er Not Ready Mahoney 7024 Beam P

Hal o Moni tor Not Ready Del acruz 7029 None

Conpt on Vacuum Va Not Ready CGonzal es 7198 None

Q her Vacuum Val v Not Ready Gonzal es 7198 None
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Burn Thru Detecto
Di ffuser H20 Fl ow
Target Motion
Target Pressure S
BLMs
Tune BLA Cavity
BLA
FSD Ready
16" Gate Val ve
Control s
CAMAC
ioc’s
Net wor k
Dunp
H gh Power
Repairs
Targets
Tar get
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Not

Ready

On Hol d

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready
Ready

CGonzal es 7198
Beauf ai t 7131
Greg Smith 5405
Beauf ai t 7131
Rich Wight 7208
Del aCruz 7029

Al lison 5231
Rich Wight 7208
Mahoney 7024
Cunbi a 5839
Stitts 7132
Cunbi a 5839
Cunbi a 5839

CGonzal es 7198
Gonzal es 7198
Dillion-Tow 7563

12

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None
None
None



